
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Fourpence

EDITORIAL AND
apes rmirmngg=115 Lambton Quay, Wellington,

Box 2292, G.P.O.
Telephone No. "70-99999
Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

SEPTEMBER 10, 1954

CONTENTS
Editorial " = co

Letters from Listeners >

Much Switching on the Lines
Historic "Recordings — Pre-
sented to NZBS _
The
Matured Art of

_
Clark A i
Calendar

Radio Review m "
The Week’s Music
Lodge Listens
Books
Coming Round the Bend
Crossword Puzzle
Link Recitals

~v —Pianist
Sensible Shoes he Teensée
Girls =

A Night at Secs
Service Section
Farming Experts Look Ahead
Lookout .All Stars-and

Ken ‘SmithToo
New Facérdinde m ra

Digging on the Dunstan
Verse: On Paying the Thir
Instalment
Films «
Open .
The Way to the Stars
Ask Aunt Daisy

Page
4
5, 30-31
6

8-9
9
10-11
10
11
12-13-14
15
16

17

18
18
19
21
22

23
24-25
25

25
26-27
28-29

32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Sept. 13-19 34-54

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS.- Twelve months (including
tage): Great Britain and British Countries,
81/5 Foreign

Countries (including U.S.A.),

Seirinn N.Z. (Special Rates) "If
in advance at any Money Order Post Offi
Twelve months, 20/-; six months, 10/-.RENEWALS.— Two weeks’ notice of re-
newal is required. .
CHANGE OF ADDRESS.— Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES
PP dente

on application to the Advertising
anager, "New Zealand Listener,’’ Box 2292,
Wellington, N.Z.

ShAlL:British

GnwaySteat
No:
58 45/-
28 34/-
388 30/-
70 22/6

GIVES
CHARACTER
To YOUR
WRITING

THE POPULAR PEN
With THE

MARVELLOUS NIB
CONWAY STEWART & Co: LTD: LONDON

2[8

LYSTAVAde
for practical beauty

LYSTAY has it allways:
For sheer beauty:0 richnessof
texture; 0 wealth ofcolour and

design_2 0 smooth unruffled look.

Forpracticalminds. 0 wash

and wear well tradition9 0

strong resistance to creases

(it'$markedTEBILIZED ) and,

0S 0 TOOTAL rayon, 0

GuaranteeofSatisfaction.

Newfrockstyles Leadingstoresarefeaturing

frocks byCLENARmadeinLYSTAVa

VoguePatternNoaS4481besmart
be sure buyTOOTAL
LYSTAV~0Tootalguaranteedfabric,7/90yard.

TOOTALBROADEURSTLEECo.LTDPo Box604,Wellington 1a
ThewordTOOTALandotherbrandnamesmentionedareRegisteredTradeMarks


