NEW ZEALAND Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Fourpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 2292. G.P.O. Telephone No. 70-999. Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

SEPTEMBER 10, 1954

CONTENTS	Page
Editorial	4
Letters from Listeners	5, 30-31
Much Switching on the Lines	6
Historic Recordings Pre-	_
sented to NZBS	7
The Matured Art of Russell	•
Clark	8-9
Shepherd's Calendar	9
Radio Review	10-11
The Week's Music	10
Lodge Listens	11
Rooks	12-13-14
Comming from the Bend	16
Crossword Puzzle	10
Link Recitals by English	4.77
Pianist	17
Sensible Shoes for Teenage	4.0
Girls	18
A Night at Zarzuela	18
Service Section	19
Farming Experts Look Ahead	
Lookout	22
All Stars-and Ken Smith	
Too	23
New Recordings	24-25
Digging on the Dunstan -	25
Verse: On Paying the Third	
Instalment	25
Films	26-27
Open Microphone	28-29
The Way to the Stars	31
Ask Aunt Daisy	32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., Sept. 13-19 - 34-54

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage): Great Britain and British Countries, 21/-; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 24/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates)—II paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 20/-; six months, 10/-.

RENEWALS. — Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS.—Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 2292, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



THE POPULAR PEN MARVELLOUS NIB

CONWAY STEWART & CO. LTD. LONDON

LYSTAV

for practical beauty

For sheer beauty: a richness of texture; a wealth of colour and design; a smooth unruffled look.

LYSTAV has it all ways.

For practical minds: a wash

and wear well tradition; a

strong resistance to creases

(it's marked TEBILIZED) and,

as a TOOTAL rayon, a

Guarantee of Satisfaction.

New frock styles Leading stores are featuring frocks by GLENAR made in LYSTAV.



be smart . . .

be sure . . . buy TOOTAL

LYSTAY—a Tootal guaranteed fabric, 7/9 a yard.

TOOTAL BROADBURST LEE CO. LTD., P.O. Box 604, Wellington. The word TOOTAL and other brand names mentioned are Registered Trade Marks.

12.4